
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.100  35.200  Olga Hawranick  6033  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  G-Force  
2  8.725  35.850  Rachel Stiles  6034  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  G-Force  
3-T  8.625  35.125  Alexis Throop  6046  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Lakettes  
4-T  8.625  33.000  Jenna Kaczmarkiewicz  6079  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Ultimate  
5  8.550  34.400  Hope Grimes  6105  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  X-Treme  
6  8.525  36.225  Lienne Su  6063  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Team Lightning  
7  8.350  34.000  Kayla Cobb  6104  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  X-Treme  
8  8.150  34.950  Lynzi King  6045  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Lakettes  
10  7.750  32.400  Destinee Powell  6015  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Cutting Edge  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.375  36.225  Lienne Su  6063  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Team Lightning  
2  8.950  35.125  Alexis Throop  6046  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Lakettes  
3-T  8.800  35.850  Rachel Stiles  6034  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  G-Force  
4-T  8.800  34.950  Lynzi King  6045  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Lakettes  
5  8.000  35.200  Olga Hawranick  6033  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  G-Force  
6  7.750  34.400  Hope Grimes  6105  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  X-Treme  
7  7.300  34.000  Kayla Cobb  6104  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  X-Treme  
8  6.700  32.400  Destinee Powell  6015  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Cutting Edge  
10  6.000  33.000  Jenna Kaczmarkiewicz  6079  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Ultimate  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  9.050  34.000  Kayla Cobb  6104  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  X-Treme  
2-T  9.050  33.000  Jenna Kaczmarkiewicz  6079  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Ultimate  
3-T  9.000  36.225  Lienne Su  6063  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Team Lightning  
4-T  9.000  35.850  Rachel Stiles  6034  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  G-Force  
5-T  8.900  34.950  Lynzi King  6045  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Lakettes  
6-T  8.900  34.400  Hope Grimes  6105  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  X-Treme  
7  8.850  35.200  Olga Hawranick  6033  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  G-Force  
8  8.700  32.400  Destinee Powell  6015  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Cutting Edge  
10  8.300  35.125  Alexis Throop  6046  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Lakettes  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1-T  9.325  36.225  Lienne Su  6063  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Team Lightning  
2-T  9.325  35.850  Rachel Stiles  6034  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  G-Force  
3-T  9.325  33.000  Jenna Kaczmarkiewicz  6079  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Ultimate  
4  9.300  34.000  Kayla Cobb  6104  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  X-Treme  
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5-T  9.250  35.200  Olga Hawranick  6033  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  G-Force  
6-T  9.250  35.125  Alexis Throop  6046  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Lakettes  
7-T  9.250  32.400  Destinee Powell  6015  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Cutting Edge  
8  9.200  34.400  Hope Grimes  6105  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  X-Treme  
10  9.100  34.950  Lynzi King  6045  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Lakettes  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.225  9.375  Lienne Su  6063  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Team Lightning  
2  35.850  9.325  Rachel Stiles  6034  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  G-Force  
3  35.200  9.250  Olga Hawranick  6033  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  G-Force  
4  35.125  9.250  Alexis Throop  6046  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Lakettes  
5  34.950  9.100  Lynzi King  6045  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Lakettes  
6  34.400  9.200  Hope Grimes  6105  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  X-Treme  
7  34.000  9.300  Kayla Cobb  6104  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  X-Treme  
8  33.000  9.325  Jenna Kaczmarkiewicz  6079  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Ultimate  
10  32.400  9.250  Destinee Powell  6015  6  Lvl 6: 13 +  Cutting Edge  

 


